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Terminal cross section
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Detail F

NOTE
1. DIMENSIONS"#1"AND"*#2"

DO NOT INCLUDE MOLD FLASH

2. DIMENSION"#3"DOES NOT

INCLUDE TRIM OFFSET.

Reference
Symbol

Dimension in Millimeters

Min | Nom

D

— | 14

E

— | 14

— | 270

16.0

16.0

0.12

0.22

0.20

0.17

0.15




